Horizon Leisure Centres
Prices Guide 2026




Horizon Guildford
Prices 2026

Casual Use Prices

Day Pass £15.00
Concession Day Pass £11.00
Junior Gym/Teen Gym £6.00
Gym Programme £20.00

Guildford Memberships

Includes Gym, Public Swimming, Spa and Exercise classes

Commited Flexible Annual
Admin Fee £25.00 £25.00 £25.00
Lifestyle £49.00 £65.00 £539.00
Dual £85.00 £105.00 £935.00
Corporate £42.00 - £462.00
Corporate Tennis Club £42.00 - -
Gym Discount / Gym Flex £41.00 £50.00 £451.00

Student £42.00



Guildford Memberships

Includes Public Swimming and 1 x lesson per week (50 weeks of year)

Commited Flexible Annual
Swim school Parent & Baby - £30.00 -
Swim School Junior : £39.00 -
Swim School 121 - £90.00 -
Swim School 221 - £130.00 -

Swim School

DD Refund - Parent & Baby £7.20

DD Refund - Junior £0.36

DD Refund - 121 £21.60
DD Refund - 221 £31.20
Badge & Certificate £3.80

Resale

Padlocks £6.00
Lost Card Fee £4.00
My Zone £75.00

Bookings

Studio Hire £27.50
Studio Hire VAT £33.00



Horizon Havant
Prices 2026

Gym
Adult Session

concession Session

Blue Light/ Corporate Session

Gym Programme

Gym Programme Review

Group Ex Intro
PT Intro

Toning Table Session

Toning Table Induction

Group Exercise
30 Minute Class
45 Minute Class
60 Minute Class

Pilates & Yoga Class
60 Minutes

Pilates & Yoga Class
/75 Minutes

This Girl Can

Wetside Classes
45 Minutes

£10.50
£8.00
£8.00
£20.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£6.00
£15.00

£6.50
£8.50
£0.50
£10.00

£10.50

£7.00
£8.50



Gym Classes

Gym Circuits 60 Minutes £9.50
Core Blast 30 Minutes £6.50
HIITS 30 Minutes £6.50
Hyrox Class £10.50
Junior Gym Induction £550
Junior Gym £5.50

Hall Classes
Over 50s Sport & Social Club £7.00

Adventure Play £450
Toddler Bounce £450
Pre School Gymnastics £550

SEND Family Bounce & Play £3.20
SENDsational Bounce & Move £3.20

Walking Netball £420
Community Badmington £3.70
Inclusive Multi Sports £3.20

Walking Football £3.70



Sports - Hourly Rate

Badmington
Badmington Off Peak
Squash

Squash Off Peak

Table Tennis

Table Tennis Off Peak
Pickleball

Pickleball Off Peak
Sports Hire /2 Hall Adult
Sports Hire /2 Hall Junior

Sports Hire /4 Hall

Swimming

Children Under 3

Adult Swim

Senior Swim

Junior Swim

SEND Swim

School/ Home Ed Swim

Shower

Family Float Session Adult

£12.50
£7.00
£10.50
£7.00
£12.50
£7.00
£12.50
£7.00
£55.00
£45.00
£27.00

£1.20

£5.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£5.80
£6.50

Family Float Session Concession £6.50

SEND Session

£3.20



Swim School Course / Workshops
Intensive Swim Course £47.50
Mermaid Workshop £30.00

Pool Bookings

Hire A Lane (per 30 Minutes) £15.00
Hire A Lane (per 60 Minutes) £30.00
NPLQ Course £300.00

Swim School Lesson Refunds

DD Refund Junior £7.92
DD Refund Small Group £10.80
DD Refund SEN £12.00
DD Refund Adult £8.40
DD Refund 121 £21.60
DD Refund 221 £31.20

Swim School Resale

Badge & Certificate £3.80
Resale

Padlocks £4.20
Lost Card Fee £4.00
Additional

Creche (per 30 minutes) £3.50



Horizon Waterlooville
Prices 2026

Gym
Adult Session

concession Session

Blue Light/ Corporate Session

Gym Programme

Gym Programme Review

Group Ex Intro
PT Intro

Group Exercise
30 Minute Class
45 Minute Class
60 Minute Class

Pilates & Yoga Class
60 Minutes

Pilates & Yoga Class
75 Minutes

This Girl Can

Wetside Classes
45 Minutes

£10.50
£8.00
£8.00
£20.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£7.00
£6.00
£10.00
£10.50

£11.00

£7.00
£0.00



Gym Classes

Gym Circuits 60 Minutes £10.00
HITS 30 Minutes £7.00
Junior Gym Induction £550
Junior Gym £550
Swimming

Children Under 3 £1.20
Adult Swim £6.30
Senior Swim £5.30
Junior Swim £5.30
SEND Swim £5.30
School/ Home Ed Swim £5.00
Shower £6.30
Family Float Session Adult £7.00

Family Float Session Concession £7.00

Swim School Course / Workshops
Intensive Swim Course £47.50
Mermaid Workshop £30.00

Pool Bookings

Hire A Lane (per 30 Minutes) £15.50
Hire A Lane (per 60 Minutes) £31.00
NPLQ Course £300.00



Swim School Lesson Refunds

DD Refund Junior £7.92
DD Refund Small Group £10.80
DD Refund SEN £12.00
DD Refund Adult £8.40
DD Refund 121 £21.60
DD Refund 221 £31.20

Swim School Resale

Badge & Certificate £3.80
Resale

Padlocks £420
Lost Card Fee £4.00
Additional

Creche (per 30 minutes) £3.50

THRIVE Class £5.50



Softplay Admissions
O -1 Admission
Child Admission

Child Admission
(Term Time Weekday Only)

Adult Admission (All Sessions)

Home Ed Admission

SEND Admission

SEND Carer

School Admission

Event Ticket

Monday THRIVE Session

Children’s Activities
Adventure Play 90 minutes
Toddler bounce 90 minutes

Pre School Gymnastics
45 minutes

THRIVE Classes

Home Education PE Session

Horizon Children Activity
Prices 2026

£2.50
£7.50
£4.50

£1.00

£4.50
£4.50
£0.00
£4.50
£10.00
£7.50

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£5.50
£4.50



Adult’s Activities

Adult Trampoline Session
Adult Trampoline Members
Adult Gymnastics Session

Adult Gymnastics Members

AirXtreme
AirXtreme Adult
AirXtreme Over 5
AirXtreme Under 5
AirXtreme Under 8
AirXtreme Party

AirXtreme Private Hire

Additional Party Child (Max 8)

Parties & Private Hires

Softplay Party

Softplay Private Hire 2 Hours

Splash Party
Adventure Play Party
UV Dodgeball Party

Additional Party Child (Max 8)

Resale

Socks

Build a Ted Medium
Build a Ted Large

£8.00
£250
£8.00
£250

£5.00
£10.00
£8.00
£8.00
£189.50
£500.00
£15.50

£159.50
£3095.00
£179.50
£179.50

£179.50
£15.50

£200
£7.50
£10.00



Softplay Counter Sales

Jug of Juice

Tea

Coffee

Hot chocolate

Fruit Shoots

Yazoo

Appletizer
Robinsons Fruit Juice
Smoothies

Twisters

Feast

Calippo

Solero

Cornetto

Magnum

Mcyvities Jaffa cakes
Pringle Tubs

Haribos

Jelly

Rice Cake

Yoyo

£250
£230
£2.70
£2.70
£1.55
£2.00
£1.50
£200
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£200
£2.70
£225
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50
£210
£1.40
£1.50
£1.40



Horizon Wellbeing Hub
Prices 2026

Casual Use and Classes

ESCAPE Pain Class £4.25

Foundation Programme £15.00
4 Weeks

Ladies Strength Circuits £5.00

Ladies That Lift £5.00

Low Impact Circuits £5.00

Mens Circuits Class £5.00

Gym Session £5.00

Steady & Strong £5.00

Health Checks
Health Check Complimentary £0.00

Health Check £15.00
Health Check Staff £10.00
Welcome Assessment £0.00
Bookings

Studio Hire £25.00

Studio Hire VAT £30.00



Horizon Community
Prices 2026

Health Referral

Exercise Referral Assesment Fee £10.50
Exercise Referral 12 Week Plan £75.00
Exercise Referral Review £0.00

Welcome Consult & Programme £0.00

Welcome Consult £0.00
Mid Review £0.00
Final Review £0.00
Referral Programme £0.00
Sports

SEND Family Bounce & Play £3.20
SENDsational Bounce & Move £3.20
Walking Netball £4.20
Community Badmington £3.70
Inclusive Multi Sports Session £3.20
Walking Football £3.70



Internal Classes

Pulmonary Rehab £450
Low Impact Circuits £5.50
CAC Session £0.00
Cardio Rehab £4.50
Steady & Strong Gold £450
FLOURISH Class £0.00

External Classes
Member Admission (External) £2.00
Pulmonary Rehab (External) £5.50

Stroke Rehab (External) £5.50
Seated Chair (External) £550
Sessions

Referral Gym & Swim £450
Referral Gym Session £450
Referral Swim Session £450
Swim

Beginners Swim £3.70

Long Term Conditions Swim £480

Courses/Workshop
ESCAPE Pain Course £51.00



Horizon Booking
Prices 2026

Sports

Badminton

Badminton Off Peak
Squash

Squash Off Peak

Table Tennis

Table Tennis Off Peak
Pickleball

Pickleball Off Peak
Sports Hire /2 Hall Adult
Sports Hire /2 Hall Junior

Sports Hire 4 Hall

Events / Non Sporting

Main Hall Whole
Main Hall Whole
Main Hall Half
Main Hall Quarter

Small Hall

£12.50
£7.00
£10.50
£7.00
£12.50
£7.00
£12.50
£7.00

£55.00
£45.00
£27.00

£115.00
£135.00
£75.00
£45.00
£40.00



Other Room / Area Hire

*Depending on Packages

Conference Room Hire £115.00
Studio 1 Hire £135.00
Studio 2 Hire £75.00
Hangout Area (Excluding Bar) £45.00
Function Suite (Bar Areq) £40.00

Pool Hire Havant

Lane Hire £30.00
Splash Pool Hire £65.00
Whole Main Pool £155.00
Dive Pit Hire £40.00

Portsmouth Triathletes

Swim Usage (Havant) £5.20
Session Costs (Waterlooville) £80.00
Staffing

Swimming Teacher £32.00

Lifeguard (Includes VAT) £20.00



Pool Hire Waterlooville

Lane Hire £31.00

Splash Pool Hire £70.00
Whole Main Pool £155.00
Timing EqQuipment £55.00

Other room / Area Hire Waterlooville

Studio 2 Hire £30.00
Studio 1 Hire £40.00
Additional

Creché per 30 Minutes £3.50

Table Hire £28.00



