Horizon Leisure Centres Prices Guide 2026



Horizon Guildford Prices 2026

Casual Use Prices

Day Pass	£15.00
Concession Day Pass	£11.00
Junior Gym/Teen Gym	£6.00
Gym Programme	£20.00

Guildford Memberships

Includes Gym, Public Swimming, Spa and Exercise classes

	Commited	Flexible	Annual
Admin Fee	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00
Lifestyle	£49.00	£65.00	£539.00
Dual	£85.00	£105.00	£935.00
Corporate	£42.00	-	£462.00
Corporate Tennis Club	£42.00	-	_
Gym Discount / Gym Flex	£41.00	£50.00	£451.00
Student	_	£42.00	_

Guildford Memberships

Includes Public Swimming and 1 x lesson per week (50 weeks of year)

	Commited	Flexible	Annual
Swim school Parent & Baby	-	£30.00	-
Swim School Junior	_	£39.00	-
Swim School 121	-	£90.00	-
Swim School 221	_	£130.00	-

Swim School

DD Refund - Parent & Baby	£7.20
DD Refund - Junior	£9.36
DD Refund - 121	£21.60
DD Refund - 221	£31.20
Badge & Certificate	£3.80

Resale

Padlocks	£6.00
Lost Card Fee	£4.00
My Zone	£75.00

Bookings

Studio Hire	£27.50
Studio Hire VAT	£33.00

Horizon Havant Prices 2026

Gym

Adult Session £10.50 **Concession Session** £8.00 Blue Light/ Corporate Session £8.00 £20.00 **Gym Programme** Gym Programme Review £0.00 £0.00 **Group Ex Intro** PT Intro £0.00 £6.00 Toning Table Session £15.00 Toning Table Induction

Group Exercise

30 Minute Class	£6.50
45 Minute Class	£8.50
60 Minute Class	£9.50
Pilates & Yoga Class 60 Minutes	£10.00
Pilates & Yoga Class 75 Minutes	£10.50
This Girl Can	£7.00
Wetside Classes 45 Minutes	£8.50

Gym Classes

Gym Circuits 60 Minutes	£9.50
Core Blast 30 Minutes	£6.50
HIITS 30 Minutes	£6.50
Hyrox Class	£10.50
Junior Gym Induction	£5.50
Junior Gym	£5.50

Hall Classes

Over 50s Sport & Social Club	£7.00
Adventure Play	£4.50
Toddler Bounce	£4.50
Pre School Gymnastics	£5.50
SEND Family Bounce & Play	£3.20
SENDsational Bounce & Move	£3.20
Walking Netball	£4.20
Community Badmington	£3.70
Inclusive Multi Sports	£3.20
Walking Football	£3.70

Sports - Hourly Rate

Badmington	£12.50
Badmington Off Peak	£7.00
Squash	£10.50
Squash Off Peak	£7.00
Table Tennis	£12.50
Table Tennis Off Peak	£7.00
Pickleball	£12.50
Pickleball Off Peak	£7.00
Sports Hire 1/2 Hall Adult	£55.00
Sports Hire 1/2 Hall Junior	£45.00
Sports Hire 1/4 Hall	£27.00

Swimming

Children Under 3	£1.20
Adult Swim	£5.80
Senior Swim	£4.80
Junior Swim	£4.80
SEND Swim	£4.80
School/ Home Ed Swim	£4.50
Shower	£5.80
Family Float Session Adult	£6.50
Family Float Session Concession	£6.50
SEND Session	£3.20

Swim School Course / Workshops

Intensive Swim Course £47.50

Mermaid Workshop £30.00

Pool Bookings

Hire A Lane (per 30 Minutes) £15.00

Hire A Lane (per 60 Minutes) £30.00

NPLQ Course £300.00

Swim School Lesson Refunds

DD Refund Junior £7.92

DD Refund Small Group £10.80

DD Refund SEN £12.00

DD Refund Adult £8.40

DD Refund 121 £21.60

DD Refund 221 £31.20

Swim School Resale

Badge & Certificate £3.80

Resale

Padlocks £4.20

Lost Card Fee £4.00

Additional

Creche (per 30 minutes) £3.50

Horizon Waterlooville Prices 2026

Gym

Adult Session £10.50
Concession Session £8.00
Blue Light/ Corporate Session £8.00
Gym Programme £20.00
Gym Programme Review £0.00
Group Ex Intro £0.00
PT Intro

Group Exercise

30 Minute Class	£7.00
45 Minute Class	£9.00
60 Minute Class	£10.00
Pilates & Yoga Class 60 Minutes	£10.50
Pilates & Yoga Class 75 Minutes	£11.00
This Girl Can	£7.00
Wetside Classes 45 Minutes	£9.00

Gym Classes

Gym Circuits 60 Minutes	£10.00
-------------------------	--------

HIITS 30 Minutes £7.00

Junior Gym Induction £5.50

Junior Gym £5.50

Swimming

Children Under 3	£1.20
------------------	-------

Adult Swim £6.30

Senior Swim £5.30

Junior Swim £5.30

SEND Swim £5.30

School/ Home Ed Swim £5.00

Shower £6.30

Family Float Session Adult £7.00

Family Float Session Concession £7.00

Swim School Course / Workshops

Intensive Swim Course £47.50

Mermaid Workshop £30.00

Pool Bookings

Hire A Lane (per 30 Minutes) £15.50

Hire A Lane (per 60 Minutes) £31.00

NPLQ Course £300.00

Swim School Lesson Refunds

DD Refund Junior £7.92

DD Refund Small Group £10.80

DD Refund SEN £12.00

DD Refund Adult £8.40

DD Refund 121 £21.60

DD Refund 221 £31.20

Swim School Resale

Badge & Certificate £3.80

Resale

Padlocks £4.20

Lost Card Fee £4.00

Additional

Creche (per 30 minutes) £3.50

THRIVE Class £5.50

Horizon Children Activity Prices 2026

Softplay Admissions

0 - 1 Admission	£2.50
Child Admission	£7.50
Child Admission (Term Time Weekday Only)	£4.50
Adult Admission (All Sessions)	£1.00
Home Ed Admission	£4.50
SEND Admission	£4.50
SEND Carer	£0.00
School Admission	£4.50
Event Ticket	£10.00
Monday THRIVE Session	£7.50

Children's Activities

Adventure Play 90 minutes	£4.50
Toddler bounce 90 minutes	£4.50
Pre School Gymnastics 45 minutes	£5.50
THRIVE Classes	£5.50
Home Education PE Session	£4.50

Adult's Activities

Adult Trampoline Session	£8.00
Adult Trampoline Members	£2.50
Adult Gymnastics Session	£8.00
Adult Gymnastics Members	£2.50

AirXtreme

AirXtreme Adult	£5.00
AirXtreme Over 5	£10.00
AirXtreme Under 5	£8.00
AirXtreme Under 8	£8.00
AirXtreme Party	£189.50
AirXtreme Private Hire	£500.00
Additional Party Child (Max 8)	£15.50

Parties & Private Hires

Softplay Party	£159.50
Softplay Private Hire 2 Hours	£395.00
Splash Party	£179.50
Adventure Play Party	£179.50
UV Dodgeball Party	£179.50
Additional Party Child (Max 8)	£15.50

Resale

Socks	£2.00
Build a Ted Medium	£7.50
Build a Ted Large	£10.00

Softplay Counter Sales

Jug of Juice	£2.50
Tea	£2.30
Coffee	£2.70
Hot chocolate	£2.70
Fruit Shoots	£1.55
Yazoo	£2.00
Appletizer	£1.50
Robinsons Fruit Juice	£2.00
Smoothies	£3.00
Twisters	£2.00
Feast	£2.00
Calippo	£2.00
Solero	£2.70
Cornetto	£2.25
Magnum	£2.50
Mcvities Jaffa cakes	£1.50
Pringle Tubs	£1.50
Haribos	£2.10
Jelly	£1.40
Rice Cake	£1.50
Yoyo	£1.40

Horizon Wellbeing Hub Prices 2026

Casual Use and Classes

ESCAPE Pain Class £4.25

Foundation Programme £15.00

4 Weeks

Ladies Strength Circuits £5.00

Ladies That Lift £5.00

Low Impact Circuits £5.00

Mens Circuits Class £5.00

Gym Session £5.00

Steady & Strong £5.00

Health Checks

Health Check Complimentary £0.00

Health Check £15.00

Health Check Staff £10.00

Welcome Assessment £0.00

Bookings

Studio Hire £25.00

Studio Hire VAT £30.00

Horizon Community Prices 2026

Health Referral

Exercise Referral Assesment Fee	£10.50
Exercise Referral 12 Week Plan	£75.00
Exercise Referral Review	£0.00
Welcome Consult & Programme	£0.00
Welcome Consult	£0.00
Mid Review	£0.00
Final Review	£0.00
Referral Programme	£0.00

Sports

SEND Family Bounce & Play	£3.20
SENDsational Bounce & Move	£3.20
Walking Netball	£4.20
Community Badmington	£3.70
Inclusive Multi Sports Session	£3.20
Walking Football	£3.70

Internal Classes

Pulmonary Rehab	£4.50
Low Impact Circuits	£5.50
CAC Session	£0.00
Cardio Rehab	£4.50
Steady & Strong Gold	£4.50
FLOURISH Class	£0.00

External Classes

Member Admission (External)	£2.00
Pulmonary Rehab (External)	£5.50
Stroke Rehab (External)	£5.50
Seated Chair (External)	£5.50

Sessions

Referral Gym & Swim	£4.50
Referral Gym Session	£4.50
Referral Swim Session	£4.50

Swim

Beginners Swim	£3.70
Long Term Conditions Swim	£4.80

Courses/Workshop

ESCAPE Pain Course	£51.00
ESOAI E I MIII OOMISC	201.00

Horizon Booking Prices 2026

Sports

Badminton £12.50 **Badminton Off Peak** £7.00 £10.50 Squash Squash Off Peak £7.00 **Table Tennis** £12.50 Table Tennis Off Peak £7.00 **Pickleball** £12.50 Pickleball Off Peak £7.00

Sports Hire 1/2 Hall Adult £55.00

Sports Hire 1/2 Hall Junior £45.00

Sports Hire 1/4 Hall £27.00

Events / Non Sporting

Main Hall Whole

Main Hall Whole

£135.00

Main Hall Half

£75.00

Main Hall Quarter

£45.00

Small Hall

£40.00

Other Room / Area Hire

*Depending on Packages

Conference I	Room Hire	£115.00
	10011111110	2110.00

Studio 1 Hire £135.00

Studio 2 Hire £75.00

Hangout Area (Excluding Bar) £45.00

Function Suite (Bar Area) £40.00

Pool Hire Havant

Splash Pool Hire £65.00

Whole Main Pool £155.00

Dive Pit Hire £40.00

Portsmouth Triathletes

Swim Usage (Havant)	£5.20

Session Costs (Waterlooville) £80.00

Staffing

Swimming Teacher	£32.00
------------------	--------

Lifeguard (Includes VAT) £20.00

Pool Hire Waterlooville

Lane Hire £31.00

Splash Pool Hire £70.00

Whole Main Pool £155.00

Timing Equipment £55.00

Other room / Area Hire Waterlooville

Studio 2 Hire £30.00

Studio 1 Hire £40.00

Additional

Creché per 30 Minutes £3.50

Table Hire £28.00